

P.P Appeal-14 of 2017

order no. 79
14.08.2024

Today is date fixed for hearing of the case and stay order is extended till the next date.

Appellant files hazira through Ld. Advocate.

Respondent files hazira.

Appellant has filed a petition praying for extension of the stay order.

Prayer is allowed. Stay order is extended till date.

Argument heard in part of the appellant.

To 05.11.2024 for further argument by appellant.

A.D.J (3rd) Court.
(WB00757)